24 Pay

Single
EE + Spouse
EE + Children
Family

20 Pay

Single
EE + Spouse
EE + Children
Family

19 Pay

Single
EE + Spouse
EE + Children
Family

Vision

EE Per Month

$6.18

$10.47
$11.27
$17.23

EE Per Month

$7.41

$12.56
$13.52
$20.68

EE Per Month

$7.80

$13.21
$14.24
$21.78

Standard Plan

EE Per Pay

Standard Plan

EE Per Pay

$3.09
$5.23
$5.64
$8.61

$3.70
$6.28
$6.76

$10.34

Standard Plan

EE Per Pay

$3.90
$6.61
$7.12

$10.89
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