Vision

24 Pay	Standard Plan	
	EE Per Month	EE Per Pay
Single	\$6.18	\$3.09
EE + Spouse	\$10.47	\$5.23
EE + Children	\$11.27	\$5.64
Family	\$17.23	\$8.61

20 Pay		Standard Plan	
	EE Per Month	EE Per Pay	
Single	\$7.41	\$3.70	
EE + Spouse	\$12.56	\$6.28	
EE + Children	\$13.52	\$6.76	
Family	\$20.68	\$10.34	

19 Pay	Standard Plan	
	EE Per Month	EE Per Pay
Single	\$7.80	\$3.90
EE + Spouse	\$13.21	\$6.61
EE + Children	\$14.24	\$7.12
Family	\$21.78	\$10.89